Limousine Bus (Marugame/Sakaide/Airport Limousine Bus)

Operator: Kinsan Bus (Tel) 0877-22-9191

. Route Map
JREZZR  JRIFHR JREHARR e
JRALEBER JR Utazu sta.  JR Sakaide sta. JR Takamatsu sta.
JR Marugame sta.
ZETASIAEHR
Kotoden
@ 4B Takamatsu Chikko sta.
Marugame Castle
JREFER
JR Kotohira sta. [ ] Y EIATDH
[ peseirass ZETARINIER Tokamatsa Al
27 H;ﬁré“ T ECAETR Kotoden Takamatsu Airport
KOtO'g';?r'iﬁg ® Kotoden Kotohira sta.  Ayagawa sta.

I Timetable (Validity: March 27, 2016 through June 30, 2016
¥V To Takamatsu Airport

JR Marugame Station 7:20 9:40 25 3:40 5:10 6:00 7:35
JR Utazu Stafion South Exit 7:30 9:48 :33 3:48 5:18 6:10 7:45
JR Sakaide Station 7:43 0:01 46 4:01 5:31 6:23 7:58
otoden Ayagawa Station 8:10 0:28 2:13 4:28 5:58 6:50 8:25
Takamatsu Airport 8:35 0:53 2:38 4:53 6:23 715 8:50
V_To Marugame - Sakaide
Takamatsu Airport 9:20 9:50 1:20 3:30 15:25 17:15 9:00 19:40 21:30
Kotoden Ayagawa 9:40 10:10 11:40 3:50 15:45 17:35 9:20 20:00 | ©(21:50)
JR Sakaide Station] 10:10 10:40 12:10 14:20 16:15 18:05 19:50 20:30 22:20
JR Utazu Station S{__ 10:20 10:50 12:20 14:30 16:25 18:15 0:00 20:40 22:30
JR Marugame Stat] _ 10:33 11:03 12:33 4:43 16:38 18:28 20:13 20:53 22:43
* Bus leaving Takamatsu Airport at 21:30 does not accept new passengers at Kotoden Ayakawa Station.
. Fare
jtoden Ayagawa Statl JR Sakaide Station Ptazu Station South HIR Marugame Statior
Takamatsu Airport] 500 JPY 1,000 JPY 1,100 JPY 1,200 JPY
. Bus Stop Embarking Passefyers Disembdfking Passengers
JR Marugame Station JR Sakaide Station JR Utazu Station Kotoden Ayagawa Station
/ , , ® ‘ 1A E—IAE|
o /A AEON Mall
JRABER — fégﬁfsank \ /,/ | Avagawa
_JR Marugame N | JREZRER
__Station ‘ Chugghxd = /'/ JRUtazu Station ‘ 4 ‘
f AR E
Y AEON Sakaide ’ ‘
| JRIRHER v M M??w
2 5 RFIVH I I—k %
N s _JRS = = ZETAIEIIER
ARG BREAE = iy ¥ 4 W ew
rugam ro- — )\ ;
Meome Segaoliny | By Seto-onash plaikg

.Taking the Bus

o Takamatsu Airport: Limousine ticket vendor to right of Arrival Hall Information Center
Buy ticket at ticket vending machine.
o Bus Stops: Take ticket when embarking. When disembarking, place far into far box.

. Cautions

For buses leaving Takamatsu Airport bound for Marugame or Sakaide, the bus may leave at the most 15 minutes later than

the time on the timetable. For Takamatsu Port, Marugame / Sakaide bound passengers, the bus cannot be used between JR
Marugame and JR Sakaide Station. Reserve in advance only for group passengers.



